Tee & Sea

APARTAMENTS

Apartment A — Up to 4 guests — Rates 2026

Period Minimum stay Price per night Weekend price per night

January 2 nights 134 € 145 €
February 2 nights 134 € 145 €
March 2 nights 134 € 145 €
April 2 nights 134 € 145 €
May 2 nights 134 € 145 €
June/September 2 nights 145 € 145 €
October 2 nights 134 € 145 €
November 2 nights 134 € 145 €
December 2 nights 134 € 145 €
Easter week 3 nights 195 € 195 €

(27 March to 5 April)
July 5 nights 195 € 195 €
August 5 nights 211 € 211 €
Christmas 5 nights 154 € 154 €

(24 to 31 December)

B Apartments fully equipped with appliances, kitchenware of kitchen, towels and bed linen.

W Extra cleaning free with with a change of bed linen and towels for stays long of 15 days or more.
M Flexible cancellation up to 5 days before del check-full.

Hl B Easy of parking and free.

B Pets welcome: surcharge 10 €/night.

W Extra bed available: surcharge of 20 €/night.

M Times:
Check-in: from 16:00
hCheck-out: until 11:30

B Booking of policy:

To confirm la the booking, a deposita and del 10% of amount total of of the stay. If
cancelled more than 5 days in advance, the full amount will be refunded.

Once past this deadline, no refund will be made except for in case of of force majeure.

B Direct bookings: 16% discount off the standard rate standard




Tee & Sea

APARTAMENTS

Apartment B — Up to 3 guests — Rates 2026

Period Minimum stay Price per night Weekend price per night

January 2 nights 118 € 128 €
February 2 nights 118 € 128 €
March 2 nights 118 € 128 €
April 2 nights 118 € 128 €
May 2 nights 118 € 128 €
June/September 2 nights 130 € 130 €
October 2 nights 118 € 128 €
November 2 nights 118 € 128 €
December 2 nights 118 € 128 €
Easter week 3 nights 165 € 165 €

(27 March to 5 April)
July 5 nights 165 € 165 €
August 5 nights 195 € 195 €
Christmas 5 nights 140 € 140 €

(24 to 31 December)

B Apartments fully equipped with appliances, kitchenware of kitchen, towels and bed linen.

W Extra cleaning free with with a change of bed linen and towels for stays long of 15 days or more.
M Flexible cancellation up to 5 days before del check-full.

Hl B Easy of parking and free.

B Pets welcome: surcharge 10 €/night.

W Extra bed available: surcharge of 20 €/night.

M Times:
Check-in: from 16:00
hCheck-out: until 11:30

B Booking of policy:

To confirm la the booking, a deposita and del 10% of amount total of of the stay. If
cancelled more than 5 days in advance, the full amount will be refunded.

Once past this deadline, no refund will be made except for in case of of force majeure.

B Direct bookings: 16% discount off the standard rate standard




Tee & Sea

APARTAMENTS

Apartment C — Up to 4 guests — Rates 2026

Period Minimum stay Price per night Weekend price per night

January 2 nights 134 € 145 €
February 2 nights 134 € 145 €
March 2 nights 134 € 145 €
April 2 nights 134 € 145 €
May 2 nights 134 € 145 €
June/September 2 nights 145 € 145 €
October 2 nights 134 € 145 €
November 2 nights 134 € 145 €
December 2 nights 134 € 145 €
Easter week 3 nights 195 € 195 €

(27 March to 5 April)
July 5 nights 195 € 195 €
August 5 nights 211 € 211 €
Christmas 5 nights 154 € 154 €

(24 to 31 December)

B Apartments fully equipped with appliances, kitchenware of kitchen, towels and bed linen.

W Extra cleaning free with with a change of bed linen and towels for stays long of 15 days or more.
M Flexible cancellation up to 5 days before del check-full.

Hl B Easy of parking and free.

B Pets welcome: surcharge 10 €/night.

W Extra bed available: surcharge of 20 €/night.

M Times:
Check-in: from 16:00
hCheck-out: until 11:30

B Booking of policy:

To confirm la the booking, a deposita and del 10% of amount total of of the stay. If
cancelled more than 5 days in advance, the full amount will be refunded.

Once past this deadline, no refund will be made except for in case of of force majeure.

B Direct bookings: 16% discount off the standard rate standard




Tee & Sea

APARTAMENTS

Apartment D — Up to 6 guests — Rates 2026

Minimum stay Price per night Weekend price per night

January 2 nights 154 € 167 €
February 2 nights 154 € 167 €
March 2 nights 154 € 167 €
April 2 nights 154 € 167 €
May 2 nights 154 € 167 €
June/September 2 nights 160 € 160 €
October 2 nights 154 € 167 €
November 2 nights 154 € 167 €
December 2 nights 154 € 167 €
Easter week 3 nights 234 € 234 €

(27 March to 5 April)
July 5 nights 234 € 234 €
August 5 nights 253 € 253 €
Christmas 5 nights 170 € 170 €

(24 to 31 December)

B Apartments fully equipped with appliances, kitchenware of kitchen, towels and bed linen.

M Extra cleaning free with with a change of bed linen and towels for stays long of 15 days or more.
W Flexible cancellation up to 5 days before del check-full.

Hl B Easy of parking and free.

B Pets welcome: surcharge 10 €/night.

M W Extra bed available: surcharge of 20 €/night.

M Times:
Check-in: from 16:00
hCheck-out: until 11:30

H Booking of policy:

To confirm la the booking, a deposit a and del 10% of amount total of of the stay. If
cancelled more than 5 days in advance, the full amount will be refunded.

Once past this deadline, no refund will be made except for in case of of force majeure.

B Direct bookings: 16% discount off the standard rate standard




